!= Gustafsson, Joachime

Informationen

Noch kein Text Beitrag erfasst.

Karriere Starts
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

Stand: 05.10.2021

20
14

o O o

Siege

Platze
0 (0,0%)
0 (0,0%)
0 (0,0%)
0(-)
0(-)
0(-)

0 (0,0%)
3 (15,0%)
1(7,1%)
0 ()

0 ()

0 ()

Gewinnsumme
3.000 SEK
58.100 SEK
37.000 SEK

0 SEK

0 SEK

0 SEK



